*NEW Diploma Examinations Schedule: January 2011

Diploma examinations must be administered according to the dates and times indicated in this
schedule.t

All examinations, except those that are asterisked, remain secured after administration.

Wednesday, January 12 9:00 - 11:30 A.M. English Language Arts 30—1 Part A*
English Language Arts 30-2 Part A*
Thursday, January 13 9:00 — 11:00 AM. Social Studies 30 Part(ie) A
9:00 - 11:30 A.M. Social Studies 30-1 Part(ie) A*
6:00 — 11:00 A.M. Social Studies 33 Part(ie) A
9:00—11:00 AM. Social Studies 30-2 Part(ie) A¥
Friday, January 14 9:00—11:30 AM. Francais 301 Partie A
French Language Arts 30—1 Part A*
Wednesday, January 19 9:00 — 11:30 A.M. English Language Arts 30—1 Part B
English Language Arts 30-2 Part B
Thursday, January 20 9:00 — 11:06 AM. Social Studies 30 Part(ie) B
Social Studies 30-1 Part(ie) B
Social Studies 33 Part(ie) B
Social Studies 30-2 Part(ic) B
Friday, January 21 9:00—11:00 A.M. Frangais 301 Partie B
9:00—11:30 AM. French Language Arts 30—1 Part B
Monday, January 24 9:00 —11:00 A.M. Biology 30
Tuesday, January 25 9:00—11:00 M.  Applied Mathematics 30
Pure Mathematics 30
Wednesday, January 26 9:00 -- 11:00 A.M. Chemistry 30
Thursday, January 27 9:00 —11:00 AM. Physics 30
Friday, January 28 9:00—11:00 AM. Science 30

+ Students are permitted an additional one-half hour beyond the officially scheduled time to complete their exams.
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